
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934003763 5PSSDB 18.02 4.40 79.29

1934003801P8 - 323-1039 10PSSDA 17.89 8.50 152.06

1934003852P8 - (323-1391) Energy Transfer Frac 9 7PSSDB 17.86 6.95 124.13

1934003900P8 - 323-1039 10PSSDA 17.94 8.50 152.49

1934003928P8 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 18.04 7.25 130.79

1934003951P8 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 17.86 7.25 129.48

1934003984P8 - 323-375 5PSSDB 17.82 4.55 81.08

1934004017P8 - (323-524) Port of Houston Bayport Cntr Yrd 8 at Bayport Term 10PSSDA 17.95 9.50 170.52

1934004060P8 - 323-45 5PSSDB 17.39 8.50 147.82

1934004102P8 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 17.92 4.70 84.22

1934004133P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 17.83 6.20 110.55

1934004335 5PSCC 17.84 6.95 123.99

1486.42

5% -74.32

TOTAL 1412.10

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 6/6/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R005323

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - 323-386

P8 - (323-1843) Suizer parking lot


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



